
The Tallow Apts. TH
E TALLO

W

Royal Canal -  An
Chanáil Ríoga

1

3

5

717

Chanáil Ríoga
Royal Canal -  An

ROYAL CANAL AVENUE

Royal Canal Court
2-36

36
38-72

35

1834

ES 33ROYAL CANAL AVENUE

17-20

29-32

21-24

ASHBROOK

25-28

9

5-8

9-12

13-16

1
3

1-4

5

ASHBROOK

7

13

51

47

49

45

43

41

15

39

37

35

33

31

29

27

25

23

21

19

17

MARTIN SAVAGE PK

32 30

2

28

26

24

22

4

20

18

16

14

6

12

10

8

M
AR

TIN
 SAVAG

E PAR
K

11

586 48 46 44608 42
5 40 38 36

7

KEMPTON WAY

KEMPTON WAY

17 1

16 2
3

15 45
14 6

7
813 9

10

7

25

KEMPTON GROVE

4

5

3

3 1

2
1

17

15

KEM
PTO

N
 AVEN

U
E

2

KEM
PTO

N AVENUE

4

48

46

KEMPTON PARK

44

6

42

40

38

8

36

34

24

23

25

26

22

21

27

28
29 30

31

10

11

32

12

9

19 17

8

15 13

7

11

6

9

KEMPTON PARK

5

34 32
30 28

26 2224 1620 18 14 12 10 8 6

GLENARRIFF ROAD

31 29 27 25
2123 19 17 15 13 9

4 2

3 1

G
LE

N
BR

O
O

K 
R

O
AD

5553 57

44 46 48 5250 54

6 7 8 9 10

7 511

2725
29 31 3733 35 39 41 43 45 47 49 51

GLENDHU ROAD

26 28 30 32 34
36 1 38 40 42

1A 2 3 4 5

GLENDHU PARK

62

KEM
PTO

N LAW
N

9 64
11

66

13 68
5115 4970 47

45 43
4117 72 39 37 35 33

ES GLENARRIFF ROAD
1B

74

76
1A

1
78 3 5 7

9 1180
13 15 1782 2119Clubhouse

23
84

86
GLENDHU ROAD88 2A 2 4G

LEN
AR

R
IFF R

O
AD

690 8 10 12
1492 16 18

2094 22 24

96

12
11 10

12
1213

14
1415

16 1617 KEM
PTO

N RISE

18

19 18
20

21 20
22

7 5 3 1
2 4

6 8
10 12

KEMPTON VIEW

Ruadh GAA Club
Plunketts- Eoghan

St Oliver

10
12 14

ES

6

5

4

7

19

3

2

17

1

8

15

9

13

KEM
PTO

N CO
URT

10

11

11

KEMPTON VIEW

9

8

6

4

2 2

4
561 54

523 50

2

4

6

G
LE

N
BR

O
O

K 
R

O
AD

8

All Weather Pitch
Fenced and Flood Lighting

130.0

70
.0

3.9

2.7

64
.0

  Existing Grass Pitch
Proposed Flood Lighting

38.25

38.25

38.5

38.5

38.5

38
.5

38.75

38
.7

5

38.75

38.75

38.75

38.75

38
.7

5

38.75

38.75
38.75

38.75

38.75

38.75

38.75

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39 39
39

39

39
39

39

39.25

39.25

39.25

39
.2

5

39.25

39
.2

5

39.25 39.25

39.25
39.25

39.25

39.25

39.2539.25

39.25

39.25

39
.2

5

39.25

39
.2

5

39.5

39.5

39.5

39
.5

39
.5

39.5
39.5

39.5

39.5

39.5

39.5

39
.5

39.5

39
.5

39
.5

39.5 39.5
39.5

39.5
39.5

39.5
39.539.5

39.5

39.5

39.5
39.5

39.5

39.5

39.5

39.75

39
.7

5

39
.7

5

39.75

39.75 39.75

39.75

39.75
39.75 39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75 39.75

39.75
39.75

39
.7

5

39.75

39.75
39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75 39.75

39.75 39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

39.75

39
.7

5

39.75

39.75

39
.7

5

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40
40

40

40

40

4040

40
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

4040

40

4040
40

40 40

40

40

40

40
40

40

40

40.25

40
.2

5

40.25

40
.2

5

40
.2

5

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40
.2

5

40
.2

5

40.25

40
.2

5

40
.2

5

40.25

40.2540.25

40
.2

5

40.25
40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40.25

40
.2

5

40
.2

5

40
.5

40.5

40.5

40.5 40.5

40.5

40.5

40
.5

40
.5

40
.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.540.5

40.5

40.75

40.75

40.75

40.75

40.75

40.75

40.75

40.75

40.75

40.75

40.75

40
.7

5

40
.75

40.75

40.75

40.75

40.75

40.75

40
.7

5

41
4141

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41
41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41

41
4141

41

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41
.2

5

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.25

41.5

41.5

41.5

41
.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41
.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.5

41.75 41.75 41.75

41.75

41.75

41
.7

5

41.75

41.75

41.75

41
.7

5

41.75

41.75

41
.7

5

41.75

41.75 41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41
.7

5

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

41.75

42

42

42

42

42
42

42

42

42

42

42
42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

4242

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42
42

42

42

42

4242

42

42

42

42

42

42

4242
42

42

42

42

42

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25
42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25
42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25
42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25
42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.2542.25

42
.2

5

42.25

42
.2

5

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.25

42.5

42.542.5

42.5

42.5

42.542.5

42.5
42.5

42
.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.542.5

42.5

42.5

42
.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.5

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75
42.75

42
.7

5

42.75

42.75

42.7542.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42
.7

5

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75

42.75 42.75

43

4343

43

43

43

43

43

43

43
43

43

4343

43

43

43

43

43

43

43
43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43.25

43
.2

5

43
.2

5

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25 43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25 43.25

43.25

43.25 43.25

43.25 43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43.25

43
.2

5

43
.2

5

43
.2

5

43
.2

5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43
.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5
43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5
43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43
.5

43
.5

43
.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43.5

43
.7

5

43.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43
.7

5

43.75

43.75

43.7543.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43.7543.75
43.75

43.7543.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43.75

43
.7

5

43
.7

5

43.75

43.75

43
.7

5

43.75

43.75

43.75

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44
44

44

44

44
44

44

44

44

44
44

44
4444

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44.25

44.25

44.25

44.25

44
.2

5

44.25

44.25

44.25

44.25

44.25

44.25

44.25

44.25

44.25

44.25

44.25

44.25

44.2544.2544.25

44.25

44.25

44
.2

5

44
.2

5

44
.2

5

44.25

44.25

44.25

44.25

44.25

44
.2

5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44
.5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44.544.5
44.5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44
.5

44.5

44.5

44.5

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44
.7

5

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44.75

44
.7

5

44.75

44
.7

5

44.75

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45 45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45
.2

5

45.25

45.25

45.25

45.25

45.25

45.25

45.25

45.25

45.25

45.25

45.25

45.25

45.25

45.25

45.25
45.25

45.25

45.25

45
.2

5

45.25

45.5

45.5

45
.5

45.5

45.5

45.5

45.5

45.5

45.5

45
.5

45.5

45.5

45.5

45.5

45.5

45.5

45.5

45.5

45.5

45.5

45.5

45.75

45
.7

5

45.75

45.75

45.75

45.75

45.75

45.75

45.75

45.75

45
.7

5

45.75

45
.7

5

45
.7

5

45.75

45.75

45.75

45.75

45.75

45.75

45.75

45.75

46 46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46.25

46
.2

5

46
.2

5

46.25

46
.2

5

46.2546.25

46.25

46.2546.25
46.25

46.5
46.5

46.5
46.5

46
.5

46
.5

46
.5

46.5

46.75

46.75

46
.7

5

46
.7

5

46
.7

5
47

47

47

47
.2

5

47
.2

5

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

O
T

O
T

O
T

O
T

O
T

O
T

O
T

O
T

O
T

O
E

O
E

O
E

O
E

O
E

O
E

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

OT

P
A

LLIS
A

D
E

BIN

40.07

40.08

40.06

39.92

39.83

39.59
39.64

DP

DP

ESB BOX

F
E

N
C

E
40.33

40.39

40.49

40.55

40.63

39.93 FENCE

42.90 FENCE

G38.35

G38.66

G39.19
G39.21

G39.31

IL38.22

IL38.50

IL38.48

LP

LP

G42.51

RLGS

RLGS

39.05

39.18

42.33

43.02

42.69

42.20
42.25

TOP38.91

TOR41.24

TOR41.17

TP

TP

TP

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

POST

RS

RS

RS

RS

39.41

39.48

39.62

39.59

39.56

39.20

38.54

39.06

39.5939.48

38.64

38.67

39.04

39.01

38.58

38.92

39.49
39.49

38.64

38.71

39.1839.23

38.70

38.72

39.39

39.43

38.75

38.77

39.2339.23

38.73

38.85

39.49

39.77

39.14

38.83

39.03

40.10

40.06

40.02

39.95

39.86

39.79

39.77

39.86

39.91

40.03

40.08

40.14

40.11

40.14

40.13

40.10

40.03

39.99

39.83

39.79

39.73

39.76

39.83

39.91

39.88

40.00

40.04

40.09

40.20

40.21

40.30

40.19

40.14

40.09

39.98

39.93

39.90

39.85

39.79
39.77

39.85

39.91

39.93

39.99

40.14

40.16

40.21

40.24

40.35

40.23

40.12

40.07

39.99

39.99

39.88

39.74

39.77
39.68

39.83

39.88

39.94

40.03

40.10

40.14

40.24

40.41

40.35

40.28

40.26

40.17

40.07

39.92

39.84

39.78

39.72

39.70

39.78

39.81

39.92

39.99

40.11

40.25

40.32

40.31
40.24

40.28

40.20

40.08

39.99

39.91

39.83

39.72

39.68
39.62

39.70

39.78

39.90

39.99

40.08

40.24

40.27

40.4640.47

40.28

40.22

40.12

40.01

39.88

39.81

39.73

39.6239.62

39.76

39.82

39.90

39.98

40.09

40.19

40.28

40.39

40.38

40.27

40.20

40.13

40.01

39.93

39.85

39.75

39.6839.65

39.77

39.85

39.94

40.02

40.07

40.15

40.25

40.36

40.36

40.16

40.10

40.01

40.02

39.97

39.91

39.78

39.70

39.59

39.55

39.67

39.82

39.97

40.05

40.23

40.36

40.55

40.99

41.90

41.95

41.98

42.08

42.17

42.44

42.71

42.93

43.13

43.33

43.49

43.62

43.93

44.11

44.29

44.44

44.66

44.89

45.35

45.87
45.63

45.13

44.74

44.36

44.16

43.99

43.80

43.59

43.42

43.25

43.03

42.88

42.72

42.54

42.30

42.12

41.97

41.96

41.90

41.95

41.96

41.96

42.03

42.00

42.07

42.13

42.30

42.43

42.66

42.82

42.95

43.12

43.29

43.48

43.64

43.87

44.05

44.24

44.39

44.68

44.98

45.00

44.51

44.26

44.13

43.91

43.74

43.63

43.48

43.27

43.06

42.87

42.72

42.53

42.38

42.21

42.10

42.07

42.06

42.04

41.94

41.91

41.72

41.83

41.93

41.95

42.10

42.14

42.24

42.31

42.49

42.67

42.83

43.00

43.19

43.38

43.52

43.66

43.86

44.05

44.15

44.45

44.54

44.73

44.37

44.06

43.88

43.67

43.49

43.40

43.26

43.07

42.94

42.80

42.64

42.46

42.32

42.22

42.04

41.96

41.99

41.91

41.87

41.70

41.70

41.81

41.90

41.97

42.00

42.00

42.12

42.25

42.46

42.57

42.73

42.90

43.06

43.22

43.34

43.47

43.68

43.81

44.17

44.54

44.56

44.13

43.73

43.56

43.36

43.27

43.14

43.03

42.86

42.72

42.58

42.42

42.20

42.03

41.86

41.85

41.83

41.81

41.67

41.71

41.54

41.64

41.69

41.76

41.76

41.87

42.04

42.15

42.40

42.57

42.71

42.87

43.01

43.17

43.37

43.45

43.66

43.96

44.27

44.26

43.79

43.64

43.43

43.27

43.12

42.97

42.81

42.67

42.53

42.37

42.13

41.98

41.85

41.81

41.74

41.64

41.52

41.45

41.29

41.35

41.52

41.61

41.69

41.82

41.83

41.88

42.11

42.38

42.49

42.63

42.81

43.02

43.12

43.31

43.53

43.68

44.03

44.00

43.62

43.46

43.31

43.09

42.99

42.83

42.66

42.50

42.30

42.11

41.85

41.75

41.73

41.63

41.49

41.50

41.28

41.24 41.19

41.31

41.39

41.45

41.57

41.66

41.69

41.85

42.06

42.31

42.49

42.62

42.81

42.96

43.11

43.34

43.48

43.75
43.76

43.41

43.25

43.07

42.90

42.76

42.62

42.50

42.29

42.09

41.88

41.64

41.60

41.54

41.41

41.32

41.17

41.05 41.15

41.17

41.33

41.42

41.47

41.50

41.65

41.90

42.09

42.24

42.39

42.53

42.65

42.81

43.02

43.15

43.32

43.63

43.48

43.22

43.08

42.97

42.74

42.58

42.44

42.28

42.08

41.89

41.74

41.54

41.45

41.43

41.29

41.17

41.03

41.00

41.17

41.26

41.26

41.37

41.40

41.64

41.86

42.05

42.28

42.42

42.57

42.74

42.87

43.00

43.15

43.39

43.40

43.03

42.84

42.71

42.57

42.41

42.25

42.14

42.05

41.84

41.67

41.36

41.23

41.15

41.11

41.15

41.04
40.98

41.07

41.09

41.11

41.29

41.44

41.58

41.81

41.91

42.05

42.19

42.28

42.44

42.55

42.76

42.90

43.26

42.81

42.75

42.58

42.50

42.32

42.18

42.04

41.90

41.77

41.59

41.43

41.35

41.23

41.03

40.99

40.90
40.87

40.75

40.94

41.12

41.20

41.34

41.52

41.66

41.86

41.98

42.10

42.24

42.40

42.55

42.77
42.86

42.56

42.40

42.28

42.11

42.00

41.91

41.72

41.51

41.35

41.21

41.04

40.95

40.85

40.88 40.72

40.88

40.86

40.99

41.05

41.21

41.43

41.60

41.76

41.85

42.04

42.26

42.40

42.55

42.71

42.54

42.35

42.22

42.02

41.89

41.72

41.60

41.38

41.24

41.11

40.91

40.80

40.73

40.65 40.58

40.68

40.76

40.89

41.02

41.15

41.38

41.55

41.70

41.82

42.02

42.14

42.31

42.50

42.38

42.19

42.03

41.83

41.66

41.58

41.44

41.20

40.97

40.90

40.80

40.68

40.62

40.54

40.45

40.53

40.62

40.73

40.87

40.93

41.07

41.29

41.52

41.60

41.75

42.00

42.21

42.15

41.94

41.70

41.54

41.40

41.22

41.00

40.90

40.76

40.66

40.58

40.53

40.43

40.35

40.41

40.48

40.57

40.64

40.63

40.81

40.94

41.19

41.40

41.61

41.84

41.95

41.91

41.69

41.48

41.28

41.06

40.89

40.68

40.60

40.57

40.53

40.38

40.30

40.20

40.01

40.10

40.18

40.22

40.42

40.56

40.68

40.78

40.96

41.18

41.36

41.54

41.76

41.74

41.56

41.32

41.16

41.00

40.65

41.41

41.58

41.71

STAY

STAY

STAY

STAY

BRR

41.79

42.12

BRR

42.42 BRR

39.9739.9739.98
39.78

46.38
FENCE

46.95

46.02

45.62 FENCE

45.31

45.41

45.05 FENCE

45.06

44.83

44.77 FENCE

44.59

44.44

44.42 FENCE

44.31

44.09

43.96 FENCE

43.75

43.60

43.52 FENCE

43.31

42.83

42.99 FENCE

42.77

42.63

42.47 FENCE

42.45

CL40.21
MH

POST

POST

POST

POST

40.57

40.13

40.28

40.17

40.05

39.93

39.97

40.23

40.27

40.18

40.31

40.24

39.83

42.30

42.44

42.07

42.05

42.16

42.51

40.24

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

BOL

44.80

46.34

41.88 41.86

41.54

41.70

41.72

G44.41

G44.02

G43.62

G
43.23

G43.35

G43.01

G42.68

G42.47

G44.47

G45.23

G41.45

CL44.34
MH

CL44.54MH

CL43.23
MH

CL45.12
MH

CL41.85
MH

43.14

43.36

43.21

43.66

43.26

43.77

43.75

43.52

43.43

43.9443.94

43.68

43.64

44.08

44.18

43.72

43.75

44.39

44.40

43.91

43.90

44.28

44.13

44.00

44.17

43.84

44.31

44.77

44.21

44.35

45.11

44.63

44.57

45.38

45.41

44.70

44.76

44.70

45.60

45.42

44.84

45.15

45.36

45.03

45.28

45.55

45.40

45.52

45.78

46.22

46.34

46.17

46.37

46.67

46.60

46.41

46.89

47.00

46.95

41.91

41.93

41.79

41.81

41.96

41.99

41.93

41.90

41.89

42.01

GRASS

GRASS

TARMAC

PALLISADE

42.56

42.73

42.38 FENCE
42.49

42.14

42.41

42.02

41.54 41.72 41.66

41.68

41.64
41.78

41.22
41.06 40.94 40.94 FENCE 41.10 40.94 40.91 FENCE

41.00

40.93
41.01

40.94 41.05
40.60

40.48

40.04 40.49
39.86

39.91 39.71 FENCE 39.79 39.76 39.79 FENCE 39.86 39.65 39.79 39.64
39.79 39.87 FENCE 39.82

39.79 39.86
40.14 39.99 39.99

39.98

40.21
39.99FENCE

39.60

40.00
40.17

39.48

39.21

R
LG

S

41.66
K

E
R

B

41.56

41.47

41.69

41.93 KERB

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC

42
.0

3

42
.0

0

42.31

42.13

CONCRETE WALL

41.78

41.92

41.94
WALL 41.85

PLR

RLGS

41.95

41.98
S

T
O

N
E

 &
 C

O
N

C
 W

A
LL

41.98

42.88

F
E

N
C

E

42.69

42.64

P
A

LLIS
A

D
E

42
.0

0

42
.0

2

42
.0

1

42.11 41.87

42.40

42
.4

1

41.87

41.77

41.66

41.46

41.23

40.89

40.68

40.49

40.32

40.21

40.09

39.98

39.86

39.70

39.73

39.92

39.96

40.11

40.18

40.20

40.29
40.39

40.4340.55
40.53

40.59
40.67

40.7040.7440.8140.8440.8940.9940.9340.9040.9340.9940.9640.9540.9641.0341.1341.25

41.26

41.37

41.44

41.49

41.61

41.58
41.61

41.79

41.92
41.90

41.92

41.9041.74

METAL FENCE
METAL FENCE

METAL FENCE

METAL FENCE

METAL FENCE

METAL FENCE

METAL FENCE

METAL FENCE

PALISADE FENCE

39.62
RUBBER
SURFACE

EXERCISE
MACHINE

39.61 39.60

RUGBY GOAL POST

RUGBY GOAL POST

RUGBY GOAL POST

FOOTBALL
GOAL POST

RUGBYGOALPOST

SAFETY NET

SAFETYNET

RUGBYGOALPOST

POSSIBLYSOR
GULLYWITHPIPEINTOGROUND

POSSIBLYSOR

POSSIBLYSOR

RUBBER
SURFACE

EXERCISE
MACHINE

RUBBER
SURFACERUBBER

SURFACERUBBER
SURFACE

EXERCISE
MACHINEEXERCISE

MACHINEEXERCISE
MACHINE

BENCH

BENCH

41.63

41.71

41.88

41.63

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

EXERCISE
MACHINE

EXERCISE
MACHINE

EXERCISE
MACHINE

EXERCISE
MACHINE

RUBBER
SURFACE

RUBBER
SURFACE

RUBBER
SURFACE

RUBBER
SURFACE

VEGETATION

VEGETATION

VEGETATION

VEGETATION

VEGETATION

VEGETATION

VEGETATION

39.60

39.69

39.50
39.5839.62

39.61
39.5839.56

39.60
39.7439.5039.4539.50

39.6839.47
39.4739.45

39.49
39.68

39.84

39.91

40.14

40.11

40.18

40.28
40.45

40.4440.4740.56
40.49

40.56
40.6940.7040.7140.7840.8340.9240.9140.9140.9440.9440.9540.9740.9341.0141.0641.24

41.26

41.41

41.58

41.62
41.49

41.55
41.65

41.67
41.79

41.8941.90

41.85

41.68
41.8742.41

42.29

42.22
S

T
O

N
E

 &
C

O
N

C
W

A
LL

G
A

T
E

G
A

T
E

TARMAC TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC
TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

RUGBY GOAL POST

RUGBY GOAL POST

RUGBY GOAL POST

FOOTBALL
GOAL POST

42.79

P
A

LLIS
A

D
E

 F
E

N
C

E

42.57

42.53

42.62

42.75

42.87
KERB

42.96

43.06

43.15

43.24

KERB

43.33

43.39

43.45

43.47

43
.5

4

43.67

43.22

43.36

43
.4

9

43.60

KERB
43.72

43.84

43.99

44.08

44.16

44.23

44.33
KERB

44.40
44.46

44.47

44
.6

4

44.57

44.59

44
.7

8

44.98

KERB

45.20

45.38

45.58

45
.8

6

DENSE VEGETATION

DENSE VEGETATION

VEGETATION

VEGETATION

DENSE
VEGETATION

VEGETATION

VEGETATION
TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

TOW42.93
TOW42.92
TOW42.91

TOW42.90

TOW42.94

TOW43.97

TOW44.03

TOW43.90

TOW43.95

TOW45.45

42.75 WALLBLOCK

43.29

B
LO

C
K

43.19

W
A

LL

42.41

BLOCK WALL

42.95 PALLISADE

FENCE

TOW42.95

TOW42.93

42.45 TOF45.29TOF45.32TOF45.34

WALL
42.22

R
LG

S

DOOR42.72

42.9242.77

42.93

WALLBLOCK

WALLBLOCK

BLOCK WALL

41.45 WALL

40.52

40.45

40.37

40.33

40.36

40.31

40.37

40.84

40.63

40.68

40.58 WALL

40.67

40.31 WALL

40.46
40.28 WALL

40.17

40.59

WALL

40.19

W
A

LL

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONCCONC

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

TARMAC

39.77

39.87

40.03

40.1040.14

40.02

39.91

39.84

39.84

39.80

39.70

PARK
INFO

40.12

40.06

39.98

39.92

39.84

39.82

39.81

39.73

39.6339.6339.66
39.68

39.6439.5839.6239.6439.5739.5339.5639.5839.5539.5239.5039.46

39.66

39.86

39.97

40.09

40.20

40.32

40.53

40.73

41.05

41.43

41.75

42.13

42.98

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

PALLISADE

40.08

39.91 39.92 FENCE

WALLCONC 39.6839.7039.69

39.74

TOW40.64

TOW40.41

TOW40.25

TOW39.86

TOW39.85

TOW39.99 TOW39.95 TOW39.90

TOW39.94

TOW39.93

TOW39.92

TOW42.89

TOW42.85

39.76 39.71CONC WALL

39.51

W
A

LL
C

O
N

C

F
E

N
C

E

PALLISADE

P
A

LLIS
A

D
E

DENSE VEGETATIONVEGETATION

PIPE
50mm PVC

PIPE
100mm PVC

39.78

39
.6

4

39.54

39.46
39.40

39.40
39.48

39.55
39.57

39.53
39.42

39
.3

8

39.24

39.29

G39.29

CONTAINER

39.99

S
T

O
N

E
 &

 C
O

N
C

 W
A

LL

39.97

39.84

39.80

39.72

TOF42.79

TOF42.82

TOF42.72

TOF43.03

TOF42.73

TOF42.71

TOF42.59

TOF42.47

TOF42.38

TOF42.23

TOF42.33

TOF42.39TOF42.40

TOF42.39

TOF42.39

TOF42.43

TOF43.87

TOF43.88

40.08

40.05
W

A
LL

C
O

N
C

40.31
F

E
N

C
E

P
A

LLIS
A

D
E

40.36
B

R
IC

K

40.08
W

A
LL

S
T

O
N

E
 &

 C
O

N
C

40.18
40.77

F
E

N
C

E
P

A
LLIS

A
D

E

40.64

G38.99

42.27
B

LO
C

K
 &

 C
O

N
C

 W
A

LL

42.94

43.39
W

A
LL

43.73

44.08

44.46
W

A
LL

44.72

44.85

45.39
W

A
LL

46.34

46.21WALLBLOCK

G
A

T
E

G
A

T
E

G
A

T
E

GATE GATE

PIPE

PIPE
DP0.70

PIPE

PIPE
DP0.90

40.52 FENCE

40.61

40.50

40.46

PALLISADE FENCE

40.53

40.37

40.22

40.21

40.20

40.19 FENCE

40.27

42.92

W
A

LL

42.99

B
LO

C
K

39.01
KERB

39.10

39.17

39
.2

7

39.36
39.43

KERB39.56
39.48

39.31
39.30

39.27

39.34

39
.4

7

39.56
39.69

K
E

R
B

39.82

39.96

40.02

39.87

39.76
39.62

39
.4

7

39.35
39.38

39.38
39.35

39.50

39.42

39
.3

2

39.18
39.11

39.10

39.46

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

CL42.07
MH

CL42.73
MH

CL42.76
MH

TOW42.61

TOW42.74

TOW42.56

TOW42.67

TOW44.75

TOW46.45

TOW48.31

TOW45.06

TOW45.14

TOW43.10
TOW43.13

TOW43.38

TOW43.33

TOW43.23
TOW43.51

TOW43.54

TOW43.57
TOW43.09

TOW43.02

TOW42.71

TOW42.72

TOW42.49

TOW42.48
TOW42.23

TOW42.18

TOW42.23

TOW42.22

TOW42.09
TOW42.05

TOW41.65

TOW41.79

TOW42.72
TOW42.71

TOW42.56

CL44.19
MH

CL43.44
MH

CL41.61
MH

CL45.91
MH

CL45.03
MH

CL46.02
MH

CL41.57
MH

CL39.69
MH

CL39.47
MH

CL39.41
MH

CL39.24
MH

CL46.94
MH

CL45.99
MH

CL45.96
MH

CL43.55
MH

CL43.25
MH

42.57
AJ

CL42.87
MH

CL42.17
MH

CL39.93MH

CL39.41
MH

CL39.46
MH

CL39.57
MH

41.47

P
A

LLIS
A

D
E

 F
E

N
C

E
41.45

42.37

CL42.81
MH3

CL43.68
MH

CL42.19
MH

Martin Savage Park

Kempton Park

Kempton View

K
em

pt
on

 G
re

en

Glendhu Park

G
lendhu P

ark

39.5939.64
39.62

RUBBER
SURFACE

EXERCISE
MACHINE

39.61 39.60
RUBBER
SURFACE

EXERCISE
MACHINE

RUBBER
SURFACERUBBER

SURFACERUBBER
SURFACE

EXERCISE
MACHINEEXERCISE

MACHINEEXERCISE
MACHINE

Existing Open Grass Pitches Not Changed
(Known Brent Geese Feeding Area)

9.3

130.5

417.1

166.0

Existing Trees Retained

Existing Trees Removed
(39No. Trees Removed)

Proposed Trees
(95No. See Planting Schedule)

Key

Proposed Ornamental Planting
(See Planting Schedule)

Proposed Bulb Planting
(See Planting Schedule)

Proposed Hedgerow
(750 Lin.m See Planting Schedule)

Tarmac Path
(Existing or Widened)

Cycle Stands
(34No. In total)

Lawn Grass (Existing)

Synthetic Pitch
(with fencing, netting and lighting)

Flood Lighting
(See detail plan and notes on use and bats)

Proposed Bat Friendly Lighting
(along northern path, see notes)

Play Area and Safety Surface
(see notes)

Seating

Tarmac Path
(Proposed, See notes)

Zone for Swale Widening

Existing Trees Removed Poor Health
(6No. Trees Removed)

NOTES:
This drawing is the copyright of Dublin City Council. It must not be copied or
reproduced without written consent. Only figured dimensions are to be taken from
this drawing. All contractors must visit the site and be responsible for taking and
checking all dimensions related to the works shown on this drawing.
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